Keystone correctionMore detailsV 

±30°, H ±30°, Vertical, 
HorizontalProjection optionsMore 

detailsRear, front, ceiling 

mountContrastMore details 

10000:1  

Due to the resulting 
savings in the expense 

item "Scientific and 

organizational 

support" in the amount 
of 1,800,000 (one 

million eight hundred 

thousand) tenge, it is 
necessary to reallocate 

to the expense item 

"Acquisition of 

materials, equipment 
and (or) software" 

name "Projector" for a 

total of 1,797,000 (one 
million seven hundred 

ninety-seven thousand) 

tenge.  
"Acquisition of 

materials, equipment 

and (or) software" 

reallocate the saved 
funds to the 

acquisition of the 

name "Projector". 
Stefan K.B., who 

reported that for the 

development of an API 
service for exchanging 

data between expert